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WA [ ZHF B BURAEREE | WA S8 | XHESH | G
EHWA FEZREEERRIE G $613,987 $613,987
EHA 10684 FEHRREE $155,160 $769,147
EHUWA 10624 FEHTERAEZESE $4,080 $773,227
FHBUA RIEEHERK $442,600 $1,215,827
EHUIA BREEERA $11,575 $1,227,402
B —FREE $27,090 $1,254,492
FHEERA $60,000 $1,314,492
WA FRFIEBA $257 $1,314,749
A 106 ER IR ERE $9,965 $1,324,714
WA 1065 —SHRREB(RER - H24) $1,200 $1,325,914
EHEZH HA “ENSRA-EXE -8R $60,000]  $1,265,914
EHTH HA “EREBA-BREA-SREXK $250,000]  $1,015,914
BHZH $222,033|  $793,881
BHSBRA-BHREH |S8REE $13,399]  $62,000]  $14,000]  $855,280
PESUA-BERE A |BKE $3,000 $858,280
PSS A-BEHEA |TI4E $6,100 $864,380
PSR A-FHEA =t $1,620 $866,000
EEPSBRA-BHRER /S84 $4,444 $870,444
EPSBA-BEHEH [LREX $253,048|  $250,000 $1,373,492
EESBA-BEHEH [BERE $10,450 $1,383,942
EHSBRA-EREH |[SEHEE $212 $1,384,154
PEISUA-BHREA | &R $24,455 $1,408,609
/N &t $930,715) $1,023927|  $546,033|  $1,408,609
4 i $1,408,609
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